Veterinary Assistant Program Costs

Semester 1
Tuition & Credit Hour
Tuition

Credit Hours

Total

Required On Campus Costs
Program Charge

Student ID

CTSO Charge

Proxy Disc

Field Trip Fees

Dosimetry Badges (+tax)
Solid Color T-Shirt (+tax)
Total

Required Off Campus Costs
Watch with Second Hand
Solid Grey Color Scrubs x 2
Stethoscope

Total

Semester Total

$2,329
$220
$2,549

$500
$10
$20
§15
$50
$50
$25
$670

§25
$60
$25
$110

$3,329

Semester 2
Tuition & Credit Hour
Tuition §1,781
Credit Hours $180
Total $1,961

Required On Campus Costs

Program Charge $500
Field Trip Fees $50
Total $550

Semester Total $2,511

Estimated Veterinary Assistant Certificate Total Cost $5,840

Additional Optional Materials

Workbooks: $20

/——M

PICKENS Information Revised FEB ¢26. Additional costs may apply. All books, kits & supply costs are estimated. Information subject to
TECHNICAL COLLEGE change. This certificate is eligible for Financial Aid. If you have further questions, please call (303)344-4910.
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