

Veterinary Assistant Program Costs

Semester 1

Tuition & Credit Hour

Tuition	\$2,329
Credit Hours	\$220
Total	\$2,549

Required On Campus Costs

Program Charge	\$500
Student ID	\$10
CTSO Charge	\$20
Proxy Disc	\$15
Field Trip Fees	\$50
Dosimetry Badges (+tax)	\$50
Solid Color T-Shirt (+tax)	\$25
Total	\$670

Required Off Campus Costs

Watch with Second Hand	\$25
Solid Grey Color Scrubs x 2	\$60
Stethoscope	\$25
Total	\$110

Semester Total **\$3,329**

Semester 2

Tuition & Credit Hour

Tuition	\$1,781
Credit Hours	\$180
Total	\$1,961

Required On Campus Costs

Program Charge	\$500
Field Trip Fees	\$50
Total	\$550

Semester Total **\$2,511**

Estimated Veterinary Assistant Certificate Total Cost

\$5,840

Additional Optional Materials

Workbooks: \$20